COVERWORKS.NL

OUR TECHNIQUES

CUSTOM 3D
PRINTED PRODUCTS

We believe true excellence comes from the perfect balance between

cutting-edge technology and the skill of the human hand. Our techniques
are more than just processes, they're the tools we use to turn your ideas into
high-quality, customized products that perform beautifully and last for years.



BENEFITS OF 3D PRINTING

01
02

03
04
(0]
06

Scheepmakerstraat 27
2222 AB Katwijk aan Zee

The Netherlands

Reduced material consumption

Minimized waste

Fewer adjustments needed

Rapid prototyping

Endless possibilities

Sustainable

Veerpolder 1d
2361 KV Warmond
The Netherlands

With one of the tallest industrial
3D printers available today,

our 3D printing capabilities
bring digital designs into
durable, functional components:
from custom seating elements
to complex prototypes.

This approach reduces material
waste, accelerates development
and enables rapid testing of
ideas, helping you move from
concept to finished product

faster and more efficiently.
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